
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas 285  280       565  -11 
2  2   Mississippi State 289  290       579  +3 
7  3   Clemson 303  283       586  +10 
3  4   Arkansas 291  297       588  +12 

T4  5   South Carolina 295  294       589  +13 
8  6   North Texas 304  289       593  +17 

T4  7   Washington 295  301       596  +20 
6  8   NC State 301  302       603  +27 

10  9   Minnesota 312  298       610  +34 
9  10   Kentucky 311  303       614  +38 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas  67  67       134  -10   
T5 2   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  71  66       137  -7   
T3 3   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  70  70       140  -4   
2 4   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  68  73       141  -3   

T5 T5   Abbey Schutte  Arkansas  71  71       142  -2   
T7 T5   Camille Boyd  Washington  72  70       142  -2   
T7 T5   Mason Lewis  North Texas  72  70       142  -2   
T7 8   Chiara Horder  Mississippi State  72  71       143  -1   
T18 9   Laney Frye  Kentucky  74  70       144  E   
T36 T10   Chloe Holder  Clemson  78  67       145  +1   
T18 T10   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  74  71       145  +1   
T18 T12   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  74  72       146  +2   
T29 T12   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  77  69       146  +2   
T7 T12   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  72  74       146  +2   
T7 T12   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  72  74       146  +2   
T3 T16   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  70  77       147  +3   
T22 T16   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  75  72       147  +3   
T25 T16   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  76  71       147  +3   
T29 T19   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  77  71       148  +4   
T7 T19   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  72  76       148  +4   
T13 T19   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  73  75       148  +4   
T18 T19   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  74  74       148  +4   
T13 T23   Samantha Whateley  Mississippi State  73  76       149  +5   
T22 T23   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T23   Jenny Chang  Washington  73  76       149  +5   
T13 T26   Avery Weed  Mississippi State  73  77       150  +6   
T29 T26   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  77  73       150  +6   
T25 T26   Ellie Roth  North Texas  76  74       150  +6   
T22 T26   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  75  75       150  +6   
T25 30   Megan Furtney  Minnesota  76  75       151  +7   
T13 T31   Stefanie Deng  Washington  73  79       152  +8   
T29 T31   Hailey Loh  Minnesota  77  75       152  +8   
T45 T33   Vania Simont  NC State  82  71       153  +9   
T29 T33   Vivian Lu  Washington  77  76       153  +9   
T29 T33   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  77  76       153  +9   
T36 T33   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  78  75       153  +9   
T45 37   Grace Curran  Minnesota  82  72       154  +10   
T29 T38   Ellise Rymer  NC State  77  78       155  +11   
T39 T38   Bouquet Subsomboon  North Texas  79  76       155  +11   
43 40   Brooke Oberparleiter  Kentucky  80  76       156  +12   

T25 T41   Jarutrawee Khotchagrai  Mississippi State  76  81       157  +13   
T39 T41   Cory Lopez  Arkansas  79  78       157  +13   
T45 T43   Shreya Pal  North Texas  82  76       158  +14   
T36 T43   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  78  80       158  +14   

50 45   Sara Tomaszewski  Minnesota  84  76       160  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

49 T46   Giovanna Fernandez  Arkansas  83  78       161  +17   
T39 T46   Maddie Smith  Washington  79  82       161  +17   
T39 T46   Maria Villanueva Aperribay  Kentucky  79  82       161  +17   
44 49   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  81  82       163  +19   

T45 50   Caitlin Whitehead  NC State  82  83       165  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 285 280 565

1 Maria Jose Marin (1) 67 67 134

3 Miriam Ayora (2) 70 70 140

T10 Kendall Todd (5) 74 71 145

T16 Reagan Zibilski (4) 75 72 147

T19 Kajal Mistry (3) 74 74 148

2 Mississippi State 289 290 579

2 Julia Lopez Ramirez (1) 71 66 137

8 Chiara Horder (3) 72 71 143

T23 Samantha Whateley (4) 73 76 149

T26 Avery Weed (2) 73 77 150

T41 Jarutrawee Khotchagrai (5) 76 81 157

3 Clemson 303 283 586

T10 Chloe Holder (3) 78 67 145

T12 Sydney Roberts (4) 74 72 146

T19 Savannah Grewal (1) 77 71 148

T23 Isabella Rawl (5) 75 74 149

T26 Annabelle Pancake (2) 77 73 150

4 Arkansas 291 297 588

4 Ela Anacona (4) 68 73 141

T5 Abbey Schutte (5) 71 71 142

T19 Julia Gregg (3) 73 75 148

T41 Cory Lopez (2) 79 78 157

T46 Giovanna Fernandez (1) 83 78 161

5 South Carolina 295 294 589

T12 Louise Rydqvist (1) 72 74 146

T12 Vairana Heck (4) 72 74 146

T16 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (3) 76 71 147

T26 Hannah Darling (2) 75 75 150

T43 Maylis Lamoure (5) 78 80 158

6 North Texas 304 289 593

T5 Mason Lewis (5) 72 70 142

T12 Emilie Ricaud (4) 77 69 146

T26 Ellie Roth (2) 76 74 150

T38 Bouquet Subsomboon (3) 79 76 155

T43 Shreya Pal (1) 82 76 158

7 Washington 295 301 596

T5 Camille Boyd (2) 72 70 142

T23 Jenny Chang (3) 73 76 149

T31 Stefanie Deng (5) 73 79 152

T33 Vivian Lu (1) 77 76 153

T46 Maddie Smith (4) 79 82 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 NC State 301 302 603

T16 Lauren Olivares Leon (2) 70 77 147

T19 Isabel Amezcua (3) 72 76 148

T33 Vania Simont (5) 82 71 153

T38 Ellise Rymer (1) 77 78 155

50 Caitlin Whitehead (4) 82 83 165

9 Minnesota 312 298 610

30 Megan Furtney (5) 76 75 151

T31 Hailey Loh (3) 77 75 152

T33 Isabella McCauley (2) 77 76 153

37 Grace Curran (1) 82 72 154

45 Sara Tomaszewski (4) 84 76 160

10 Kentucky 311 303 614

9 Laney Frye (1) 74 70 144

T33 Marissa Wenzler (3) 78 75 153

40 Brooke Oberparleiter (5) 80 76 156

T46 Maria Villanueva Aperribay (4) 79 82 161

49 Jensen Castle (2) 81 82 163
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Boyd Wash 2.50 -4 
J. Gregg Arkansas 2.63 -3 
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 2.63 -3 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 2.63 -3 
I. Rawl CLEM 2.75 -2 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 2.75 -2 
E. Roth N. Texas 2.75 -2 
I. Amezcua NC State 2.75 -2 
M. Lewis N. Texas 2.88 -1 
C. Horder Miss. St. 2.88 -1 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 2.88 -1 
H. Loh Minnesota 2.88 -1 
M. Furtney Minnesota 3.00 E 
A. Schutte Arkansas 3.00 E 
B. Oberparleiter Kentucky 3.00 E 
S. Tomaszewski Minnesota 3.00 E 
J. Khotchagrai Miss. St. 3.00 E 
M. Ayora Arkansas 3.00 E 
V. Simont NC State 3.00 E 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 3.00 E 
S. Roberts CLEM 3.00 E 
C. Holder CLEM 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 3.75 -5 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 3.95 -1 
C. Boyd Wash 3.95 -1 
M. Ayora Arkansas 4.05 +1 
L. Frye Kentucky 4.05 +1 
E. Anacona Arkansas 4.05 +1 
C. Holder CLEM 4.05 +1 
C. Horder Miss. St. 4.10 +2 
A. Schutte Arkansas 4.10 +2 
A. Pancake CLEM 4.10 +2 
I. Amezcua NC State 4.15 +3 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.15 +3 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.15 +3 
G. Curran Minnesota 4.15 +3 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 4.15 +3 
V. Heck S Carolina 4.15 +3 
S. Roberts CLEM 4.15 +3 
M. Lewis N. Texas 4.15 +3 
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 4.20 +4 
M. Wenzler Kentucky 4.20 +4 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 4.20 +4 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.25 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 3.88 -9 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 4.38 -5 
K. Todd Arkansas 4.38 -5 
A. Weed Miss. St. 4.38 -5 
S. Whateley Miss. St. 4.38 -5 
E. Anacona Arkansas 4.38 -5 
M. Ayora Arkansas 4.38 -5 
M. Lewis N. Texas 4.50 -4 
A. Schutte Arkansas 4.50 -4 
J. Chang Wash 4.63 -3 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 4.63 -3 
E. Roth N. Texas 4.75 -2 
J. Gregg Arkansas 4.75 -2 
H. Darling S Carolina 4.75 -2 
E. Rymer NC State 4.75 -2 
C. Horder Miss. St. 4.75 -2 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 4.75 -2 
M. Furtney Minnesota 4.75 -2 
V. Heck S Carolina 4.75 -2 
L. Frye Kentucky 4.75 -2 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.75 -2 
S. Grewal CLEM 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 3
A. Weed Miss. St. 1
E. Anacona Arkansas 1

Birdies 
M. Jose Marin Arkansas 16
M. Lewis N. Texas 13
E. Ricaud N. Texas 11
M. Sandtorv Lussand S Carolina 10
C. Holder CLEM 10
E. Roth N. Texas 10
A. Schutte Arkansas 10
J. Lopez Ramirez Miss. St. 9
R. Zibilski Arkansas 9
J. Gregg Arkansas 9
A. Pancake CLEM 9
M. Ayora Arkansas 9
C. Boyd Wash 9
I. Amezcua NC State 8
L. Frye Kentucky 8
E. Anacona Arkansas 8
K. Todd Arkansas 8
I. Rawl CLEM 8
S. Roberts CLEM 8
S. Whateley Miss. St. 8
C. Horder Miss. St. 8
V. Heck S Carolina 7

Pars 
L. Rydqvist S Carolina 27
K. Mistry Arkansas 24
B. Subsomboon N. Texas 24
L. Olivares Leon NC State 23
G. Fernandez Arkansas 22
S. Grewal CLEM 22
M. Ayora Arkansas 22
M. Wenzler Kentucky 22
G. Curran Minnesota 22
C. Horder Miss. St. 22
M. Furtney Minnesota 21
V. Heck S Carolina 21
C. Boyd Wash 21
I. McCauley Minnesota 21
V. Lu Wash 21
S. Pal N. Texas 21
C. Lopez Arkansas 21
L. Frye Kentucky 20
E. Anacona Arkansas 20
J. Chang Wash 20
S. Roberts CLEM 19
S. Deng Wash 19
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